                                                           SLM27211
Sillumin Semiconductor Co., Ltd.  – www.sillumin.com  1
Rev1.3, Apr, 2023
SLM27211 120-V, 4-A Peak, High-Frequency High-Side and Low-Side Driver
GENERAL DESCRIPTION
The SLM27211 is a high-frequency N-channel
MOSFET driver include a 120V bootstrap diode and
high-side and low-side drivers with independent

(2) The thermal pad is not directly connected to any leads of the package; however, it is electrically and thermally connected to
the substrate which is the ground of the device.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Order Part No. Package QTY
SLM27211CB-DG SOP8-EP, Pb-Free 2500/Reel
SLM27211CA-DG SOP8, Pb-Free 2500/Reel
SLM27211EK-DG DFN4x4-8, Pb-Free 3000/Reel
SLM27211EL-7G DFN4x4-10, Pb-Free 1000/Reel
                                                           SLM27211
Sillumin Semiconductor Co., Ltd.  – www.sillumin.com  4
Rev1.3, Apr, 2023